Date
Sat Aug 13

Mon Aug 22

Thu Aug 25
Mon Aug 29

Tue Aug 30
Tue Sep 6

Thu Sep 8
Mon Sep 12

Wed Sep 14

Tue Sep 20
Wed Sep 21

Thu Sep 22
Sat Sep 24

Mon Sep 26
Wed Sep 28

SatOct 1

Mon Oct 3

Thursday, September 08, 2016

Scottsburg Senior High School

2016 - 2017 Soccer (Girls V)

Event
Milan High School

Corydon Central Junior High School

Seymour High School
Switzerland County High School

Silver Creek High School
Salem High School

Southwestern HS-Hanover
Christian Academy of Indiana

Providence High School

Charlestown High School
Madison Consolidated High School

South Ripley High School
(Girls Warriorette Cup)

Jennings Co. HS
North Harrison High School

Jeffersonville HS

IHSAA Sectionals Open Date

Start Time

Location

9:30 AM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

5:30 PM
5:30 PM

1:00 PM

TBA

Scottsburg Senior High
School (David Spann Field)

Corydon Central Junior
High School

Seymour High School

Scottsburg Senior High
School (David Spann Field)

Silver Creek High School

Scottsburg Senior High
School (David Spann Field)

Southwestern HS-Hanover

Scottsburg Senior High
School (David Spann Field)

Scottsburg Senior High
School (David Spann Field)

Charlestown High School

Madison Consolidated High
School

Scottsburg Senior High
School (David Spann Field)

Scottsburg Senior High
School (David Spann Field)

Jennings Co. HS

Scottsburg Senior High
School (David Spann Field)

Scottsburg Senior High
School (David Spann Field)

Columbus North High
School

Home
Away

Away
Home

Away
Home

Away
Home

Home

Away
Away

Home
Home

Away
Home

Home

Away

Depart

4:15 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:45 PM



