Scottsburg Senior High School

2016 - 2017 Soccer (Girls V)

<u>Date</u>	Event	Start Time	<u>Location</u>		<u>Depart</u>
Sat Aug 13	Milan High School	9:30 AM	Scottsburg Senior High School (David Spann Field)	Home	
Mon Aug 22	Corydon Central Junior High School	6:00 PM	Corydon Central Junior High School	Away	4:15 PM
Thu Aug 25	Seymour High School	5:00 PM	Seymour High School	Away	3:30 PM
Mon Aug 29	Switzerland County High School	6:00 PM	Scottsburg Senior High School (David Spann Field)	Home	
Tue Aug 30	Silver Creek High School	6:00 PM	Silver Creek High School	Away	4:30 PM
Tue Sep 6	Salem High School	6:00 PM	Scottsburg Senior High School (David Spann Field)	Home	
Thu Sep 8	Southwestern HS-Hanover	6:00 PM	Southwestern HS-Hanover	Away	4:30 PM
Mon Sep 12	Christian Academy of Indiana	6:00 PM	Scottsburg Senior High School (David Spann Field)	Home	
Wed Sep 14	Providence High School	6:00 PM	Scottsburg Senior High School (David Spann Field)	Home	
Tue Sep 20	Charlestown High School	6:00 PM	Charlestown High School	Away	4:30 PM
Wed Sep 21	Madison Consolidated High School	6:00 PM	Madison Consolidated High School	Away	4:30 PM
Thu Sep 22	South Ripley High School	5:30 PM	Scottsburg Senior High School (David Spann Field)	Home	
Sat Sep 24	(Girls Warriorette Cup)	8:00 AM	Scottsburg Senior High School (David Spann Field)	Home	
Mon Sep 26	Jennings Co. HS	5:30 PM	Jennings Co. HS	Away	3:45 PM
Wed Sep 28	North Harrison High School	5:30 PM	Scottsburg Senior High School (David Spann Field)	Home	
Sat Oct 1	Jeffersonville HS	1:00 PM	Scottsburg Senior High School (David Spann Field)	Home	
Mon Oct 3	IHSAA Sectionals Open Date	ТВА	Columbus North High School	Away	